Blutspenden in 34479 bis zum 26.12.2024

Mi

Do
Do
Do

27.11.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

05.12.2024
16:30-20:00 Uhr

19.12.2024
17:00-20:00 Uhr

26.12.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Volkmarsen 34471
Nordhessenhalle
Am Stadtbruch

Zierenberg/Oberelsungen 34289
Mehrzweckhalle Oberelsungen
MalsburgstralRe 9

Breuna 34479
Birgerhaus
Volkmarser Straf3e 3

Zierenberg 34289
Bilrgerhaus Zierenberg
Doérnbergstralle



